
ENGINUITY 2024 SCHEDULE 

THE BUILD UP TO THE START OF ENGINUITY 2024 

REGISTRATION Closes at 17:00 on Friday March 15. 

TRIALLING Registered teams will be able to start trialling/practising from Monday January 15, when the Enginuity 2024 
software will be available to download from the Participants' Area. 

STAGE ONE: THE PRELIMINARY ROUNDS 

EVENT LIVE DATA EMAILED TO TEAMS BY MIDDAY TEAMS SUBMIT DECISIONS BY 14:00 

Round 1  (period 5) Thursday April 11 Wednesday April 17 

Round 2  (period 6) Thursday April 18 Wednesday April 24 

Round 3  (period 7) Thursday April 25 Wednesday May 1 

Round 4  (period 8) Thursday May 2 Wednesday May 8 

Round 5  (period 9) Thursday May 9 Wednesday May 15 

Round 6  (period 10) Thursday May 16 Wednesday May 22 

Round 7  (period 11) Thursday May 23 Wednesday May 29 

Round 8  (period 12) Thursday May 30  Wednesday June 5 

The 12 finalists are confirmed on Thursday June 6 

STAGE TWO: THE FINAL 

EVENT LIVE DATA EMAILED TO TEAMS BY 17:00 TEAMS SUBMIT DECISIONS BY 14:00 

Round 9  (period 13) Saturday June 8 Wednesday June 12 

Round 10  (period 14) Wednesday June 12 Friday June 14 

Round 11  (period 15) Friday June 14 Tuesday June 18 

Round 12  (period 16) Tuesday June 18 Thursday June 20 

Round 13  (period 17) Thursday June 20 Monday June 24 

Round 14  (period 18) Monday June 24 Wednesday June 26 

The 2024 Champions are crowned by 17:00 on Wednesday June 26. 

Preliminary Rounds The Final ALL TIMES ARE TO GMT 


